TRIAL

START
6:05 AM
6:09 AM
6:13 AM
6:17 AM
6:23 AM
6:26 AM
6:27 AM
6:33 AM
6:43 AM
6:46 AM
6:58 AM
7:08 AM
7:19 AM
7:23 AM
7:26 AM
7:29 AM
7:33 AM
7:37 AM
7:45 AM
7:50 AM
7:56 AM
8:06 AM

NAME
TRIAL LONG
TRIAL LONG

TRIAL BOX
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL LONG
TRIAL LONG
TRIAL LONG
TRIAL LONG
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL LONG
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL BOX

Trial Results For 10 February 2025

ST
S1

S1

S1
S1

ST
S1

SECTIONALS
S1:441RH: 1438
S1:442 RH:14.19

:1.94 52 :4.26 RH: 14.61
:2.04S2:436RH : 1541

S1:5.20 RH: 14.65
S1:5.12RH: 14.26
S1:9.05RH:14.85
S1:4.89 RH: 14.59
RH:14.49

:1.97S2:422RH :14.78

RH: 14.26

:1.9352:428 RH:14.35
:1.87S2:431RH:14.39

RH:14.13
RH:14.09
RH:14.53

S1:5.19 RH: 1445
RH : 14.04

:1.9152:417 RH : 1545
:2.01S2:410RH :14.23

RH:14.30

:1.84S2:426 RH:14.24

WIND

- TAIL

- TAIL

- TAIL

- TAIL

- TAIL

- TAIL

- TAIL

- TAIL

- TAIL

- TAIL

- TAIL
- CROSS TAIL
1.4 KM/H TAIL
6.1 KM/H TAIL
2.9 KM/H TAIL
2.9 KM/H TAIL
4.3 KM/H TAIL

- TAIL
2.5 KM/H TAIL
3.6 KM/H TAIL

5.4 KM/H CROSS TAIL

0.4 KM/H TAIL

10/02/2025

TIME
18.79
18.61
20.81
21.81
19.85
19.38
23.90
19.48
14.49
20.97
14.26
20.56
20.57
14.13
14.09
14.53
19.64
14.04
21.53
20.34
14.30
20.34




TRIAL
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

START
8:10 AM
8:32 AM
8:36 AM
8:41 AM
8:46 AM
8:48 AM
8:55 AM
8:59 AM
9:03 AM
9:09 AM
9:12 AM
9:16 AM
9:20 AM
9:23 AM
9:26 AM
9:34 AM
9:40 AM

NAME
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL BOX

TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL BOX
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL SHORT
TRIAL BOX

ST
S1
S1
S1

S1

SECTIONALS

:2.02S2:434 RH
:1.84S2:419RH
:1.93S2:427RH
:1.8852:420RH

RH:14.73
RH:14.40

:2.00S2:436RH

RH:15.15
RH:15.10
RH: 14.11
RH:14.20
RH:14.16
RH:18.70
RH:16.36
RH: 14.31
RH: 14.97

:15.61
:14.25
: 14.26
:14.28

1 14.45

S1:1.87S52:4.21 RH : 14.31

WIND
- TAIL
6.1 KM/H TAIL
3.2 KM/H CROSS TAIL
0.7 KM/H CROSS TAIL
1.4 KM/H TAIL
7.2 KM/H TAIL
3.6 KM/H TAIL
5.0 KM/H CROSS TAIL
- TAIL
6.1 KM/H CROSS
1.1 KM/H CROSS

0.4 KM/H CROSS HEAD

1.4 KM/H TAIL

1.8 KM/H TAIL
4.3 KM/H CROSS TAIL

6.5 KM/H TAIL

1.1 KM/H TAIL

TIME
21.97
20.28
20.46
20.36
14.73
14.40
20.81

15.15
15.10
14.11

14.20
14.16
18.70
16.36
14.31

14.97
20.39



